Chimneys Heavy lifting

Conical Slipforming

Conical Chimney
Chittagong
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Location
Construction Time
Height
Start-Diameter
End-Diameter
Start-Wall thickness
End-Wall Thickness

Total Surface Area

Bangladesh
2022 - 2023
270 m
32m

17.6 m

0.6 m

0.4 m
40,500 m?
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